
No. Sweden Vault Bars Beam Floor Ex. Total

21 Ida Gustafsson 12,200 12,900 12,600 12,800 50,500

22 Nicole Wanström 12,700 10,200 0,000 2,500 25,400

23 Frida Werner 12,650 0,000 12,150 11,500 36,300

24 Ida Rothe 11,800 10,300 11,100 11,950 45,150

25 Jonna Adlerteg 0,000 12,700 11,450 0,000 24,150

37,550 35,900 36,200 36,250 145,900

No. Finland Vault Bars Beam Floor Ex. Total

16 Rosanna Ojala 11,950 10,650 10,800 11,500 44,900

17 Reeta Pietilä 13,050 10,350 11,800 11,900 47,100

18 Inna Nyyssönen 13,400 11,000 0,000 12,350 36,750

19 Mimosa Raitamaa 0,000 0,000 11,700 0,000 11,700

20 Paula Tiitta 13,350 9,600 10,000 12,000 44,950

39,800 32,000 34,300 36,250 142,350

No. Iceland Vault Bars Beam Floor Ex. Total

11 Birta Sól Guđbrandsdóttir 12,650 8,100 0,000 11,200 31,950

12 Embla Jóhannesdóttir 12,850 9,800 11,750 12,350 46,750

13 Jóhanna Rakel Jónasdóttir 12,100 10,100 11,050 11,450 44,700

14 Tinna Óđinsdóttir 11,500 8,100 10,000 11,450 41,050

15 Viktoria Pétursdóttir 0,000 0,000 11,000 0,000 11,000

37,600 28,000 33,800 35,250 134,650

No. Norway Vault Bars Beam Floor Ex. Total

6 Haldis Nærum 11,750 8,850 11,000 9,850 41,450

7 Celine Ekornrud 12,550 10,250 10,150 11,000 43,950

8 Synøve Bjelke 12,200 8,350 10,800 0,000 31,350

9 Maren Tangerud 12,500 10,000 0,000 11,450 33,950

10 Maija Jakobsen 0,000 0,000 7,800 10,950 18,750

37,250 29,100 31,950 33,400 131,700

No. Denmark Vault Bars Beam Floor Ex. Total

1 Samantha Drejser Thomsen 12,850 8,950 8,250 11,400 41,450

2 Mathilde Emilie Kirk 12,850 4,100 9,800 10,750 37,500

3 Yasmin Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh 12,900 8,900 6,900 10,550 39,250

4 Cathrine Raagaard 0,000 6,650 5,900 11,000 23,550

5 Sarah Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh 12,600 0,000 0,000 0,000 12,600

38,600 24,500 24,950 33,150 121,200
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Place No. Name Federation Total

1 21 Ida Gustafsson Sweden 4,000 12,20 4,900 12,90 4,600 12,60 4,500 12,80 50,50

2 17 Reeta Pietilä Finland 4,400 13,05 3,000 10,35 5,000 11,80 4,600 11,90 47,10

3 12 Embla Jóhannesdóttir Iceland 4,200 12,85 3,300 9,80 4,900 11,75 4,500 12,35 46,75

4 24 Ida Rothe Sweden 4,200 11,80 2,000 10,30 4,200 11,10 4,200 11,95 45,15

5 20 Paula Tiitta Finland 4,400 13,35 2,100 9,60 3,400 10,00 4,400 12,00 44,95

6 16 Rosanna Ojala Finland 4,600 11,95 4,900 10,65 4,700 10,80 4,700 11,50 44,90

7 13 Jóhanna Rakel Jónasdóttir Iceland 4,200 12,10 1,800 10,10 4,100 11,05 4,000 11,45 44,70

8 7 Celine Ekornrud Norway 4,200 12,55 2,400 10,25 3,900 10,15 3,600 11,00 43,95

9 1 Samantha Drejser Thomsen Denmark 4,200 12,85 1,500 8,95 3,600 8,25 3,600 11,40 41,45

9 6 Haldis Nærum Norway 4,200 11,75 1,700 8,85 4,800 11,00 3,700 9,85 41,45

11 14 Tinna Óđinsdóttir Iceland 4,000 11,50 2,200 8,10 4,700 10,00 4,200 11,45 41,05

12 3 Yasmin Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh Denmark 4,200 12,90 1,500 8,90 2,800 6,90 4,000 10,55 39,25

13 2 Mathilde Emilie Kirk Denmark 4,200 12,85 0,900 4,10 4,100 9,80 3,500 10,75 37,50

14 18 Inna Nyyssönen Finland 4,400 13,40 3,000 11,00 4,500 12,35 36,75

15 23 Frida Werner Sweden 4,000 12,65 4,100 12,15 4,000 11,50 36,30

16 9 Maren Tangerud Norway 4,600 12,50 2,200 10,00 4,200 11,45 33,95

17 11 Birta Sól Guđbrandsdóttir Iceland 4,200 12,65 2,100 8,10 3,800 11,20 31,95

18 8 Synøve Bjelke Norway 4,200 12,20 1,900 8,35 4,200 10,80 31,35

19 22 Nicole Wanström Sweden 4,200 12,70 2,400 10,20 0,600 2,50 25,40

20 25 Jonna Adlerteg Sweden 4,600 12,70 3,500 11,45 24,15

21 4 Cathrine Raagaard Denmark 1,000 6,65 3,100 5,90 3,300 11,00 23,55

22 10 Maija Jakobsen Norway 3,200 7,80 3,600 10,95 18,75

23 5 Sarah Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh Denmark 4,200 12,60 12,60

24 19 Mimosa Raitamaa Finland 4,100 11,70 11,70

25 15 Viktoria Pétursdóttir Iceland 3,200 11,00 11,00
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Vault

Place No. Name Federation 1st Vault 2nd Vault Average

1 18 Inna Nyyssönen Finland 13,40 13,10 13,25

2 2 Mathilda Emelie Kirk Denmark 12,90 13,15 13,03

3 9 Maren Tangerud Norway 12,70 12,80 12,75

4 17 Reeta Pietilä Finland 12,90 12,55 12,73

5 11 Birta Sol Gudbrandsdotter Iceland 12,45 12,30 12,38

6 1 Samantha Drejser Thomsen Denmark 12,50 11,50 12,00

Bars

Place No. Name Federation D-value E-Value Neutral 
ded

Final 
score

1 21 Ida Gustafsson Sweden 4,90 8,10 13,00

2 25 Jonna Adlerteg Sweden 4,70 8,10 12,80

3 16 Rosanna Ojala Finland 4,90 7,10 12,00

4 18 Inna Nyyssönen Finland 3,10 7,80 10,90

5 7 Celine Ekornrud Norway 2,50 7,35 9,85

6 13 Johana Rakel Jonasdottir Iceland 1,60 7,95 9,55

Beam

Place No. Name Federation D-value E-Value Neutral 
ded

Final 
score

1 13 Johanna Rakel Jonasdottir Iceland 4,00 7,85 11,85

2 19 Mimosa Raitamaa Finland 4,10 7,70 11,80

3 17 Reeta Pietilä Finland 5,00 6,05 11,05

4 12 Embla Johannisdottir Iceland 4,90 6,00 10,90

5 21 Ida Gustafsson Sweden 4,60 6,15 10,75

6 23 Frida Werner Sweden 3,30 6,65 9,95

Floor Ex.

Place No. Name Federation D-value E-Value Neutral 
ded

Final 
score

1 21 Ida Gustafsson Sweden 4,50 8,45 12,95

2 12 Embla Johannisdottir Iceland 4,40 8,15 12,55

3 18 Inna Nyyssönen Finland 4,40 8,10 12,50

4 20 Paula Tiitta Finland 4,50 7,80 12,30

5 14 Tinna Óđinsdóttir Iceland 4,30 7,95 0,10 12,15

6 9 Maren Tangerud Norway 4,10 7,80 11,90

7 24 Ida Rothe Sweden 3,60 6,85 10,45
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Place No. Name Federation 1st Vault 2nd Vault Average
1 18 Inna Nyyssönen Finland 13,40 13,45 13,425
2 17 Reeta Pietilä Finland 13,05 13,00 13,025
3 20 Paula Tiitta Finland 13,35 12,40 12,875
4 16 Rosanna Ojala Finland 11,95 13,50 12,725
5 1 Samantha Drejser Thomsen Denmark 12,85 12,45 12,650
6 22 Nicole Wanström Sweden 12,70 12,50 12,600
7 2 Mathilde Emilie Kirk Denmark 12,85 12,20 12,525
8 11 Birta Sól Guđbrandsdóttir Iceland 12,65 12,30 12,475
9 9 Maren Tangerud Norway 12,50 12,40 12,450
10 7 Celine Ekornrud Norway 12,55 12,15 12,350
11 3 Yasmin Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh Denmark 12,90 11,80 12,350
12 12 Embla Jóhannesdóttir Iceland 12,85 11,65 12,250
13 13 Jóhanna Rakel Jónasdóttir Iceland 12,10 12,15 12,125
14 24 Ida Rothe Sweden 11,80 12,30 12,050
15 14 Tinna Óđinsdóttir Iceland 11,50 12,15 11,825
16 8 Synøve Bjelke Norway 12,20 9,70 10,950
17 6 Haldis Nærum Norway 11,75 10,05 10,900
18 23 Frida Werner Sweden 12,65
19 5 Sarah Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh Denmark 12,60
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BARS, qualifying for Apparatus Finals-Nordic Junior Champ. i Stockholm April 17th-19th, 2009

Place No. Name Federation D value E value Neutral Total score

1 21 Ida Gustafsson Sweden 4,90 8,00 12,90
2 25 Jonna Adlerteg Sweden 4,60 8,10 12,70
3 18 Inna Nyyssönen Finland 3,00 8,00 11,00
4 16 Rosanna Ojala Finland 4,90 5,75 10,65
5 17 Reeta Pietilä Finland 3,00 7,35 10,35
6 24 Ida Rothe Sweden 2,00 8,30 10,30
7 7 Celine Ekornrud Norway 2,40 7,85 10,25
8 22 Nicole Wanström Sweden 2,40 7,80 10,20
9 13 Jóhanna Rakel Jónasdóttir Iceland 1,80 8,30 10,10
10 9 Maren Tangerud Norway 2,20 7,80 10,00
11 12 Embla Jóhannesdóttir Iceland 3,30 6,50 9,80
12 20 Paula Tiitta Finland 2,10 7,50 9,60
13 1 Samantha Drejser Thomsen Denmark 1,50 7,45 8,95
14 3 Yasmin Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh Denmark 1,50 7,40 8,90
15 6 Haldis Nærum Norway 1,70 7,15 8,85
16 8 Synøve Bjelke Norway 1,90 6,45 8,35
17 11 Birta Sól Guđbrandsdóttir Iceland 2,10 6,00 8,10
18 14 Tinna Óđinsdóttir Iceland 2,20 5,90 8,10
19 4 Cathrine Raagaard Denmark 1,00 5,65 6,65
20 2 Mathilde Emilie Kirk Denmark 0,90 3,20 4,10
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BEAM qualifying for Apparatus Finals-Nordic Junior Champ. i Stockholm April 17th-19th, 2009

Place No. Name Federation D value E value Neutral Total score

1 21 Ida Gustafsson Sweden 4,60 8,00 12,60
2 23 Frida Werner Sweden 4,10 8,05 12,15
3 17 Reeta Pietilä Finland 5,00 6,80 11,80
4 12 Embla Jóhannesdóttir Iceland 4,90 6,85 11,75
5 19 Mimosa Raitamaa Finland 4,10 7,60 11,70
6 25 Jonna Adlerteg Sweden 3,50 7,95 11,45
7 24 Ida Rothe Sweden 4,20 6,90 11,10
8 13 Jóhanna Rakel Jónasdóttir Iceland 4,10 6,95 11,05
9 6 Haldis Nærum Norway 4,80 6,20 11,00
10 15 Viktoria Pétursdóttir Iceland 3,20 7,80 11,00
11 8 Synøve Bjelke Norway 4,20 6,70 0,10 10,80
12 16 Rosanna Ojala Finland 4,70 6,10 10,80
13 7 Celine Ekornrud Norway 3,90 6,25 10,15
14 14 Tinna Óđinsdóttir Iceland 4,70 5,30 10,00
15 20 Paula Tiitta Finland 3,40 6,60 10,00
16 2 Mathilde Emilie Kirk Denmark 4,10 5,80 0,10 9,80
17 1 Samantha Drejser Thomsen Denmark 3,60 4,75 0,10 8,25
18 10 Maija Jakobsen Norway 3,20 4,60 7,80
19 3 Yasmin Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh Denmark 2,80 4,10 6,90
20 4 Cathrine Raagaard Denmark 3,10 2,90 0,10 5,90
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FLOOR EX. qualifying for Apparatus Finals-Nordic Junior Champ. i Stockholm April 17th-19th, 2009

Place No. Name Federation D value E value Neutral Total score

1 21 Ida Gustafsson Sweden 4,50 8,40 0,10 12,80
2 12 Embla Jóhannesdóttir Iceland 4,50 7,85 12,35
3 18 Inna Nyyssönen Finland 4,50 7,85 12,35
4 20 Paula Tiitta Finland 4,40 7,60 12,00
5 24 Ida Rothe Sweden 4,20 7,85 0,10 11,95
6 17 Reeta Pietilä Finland 4,60 7,60 0,30 11,90
7 16 Rosanna Ojala Finland 4,70 7,10 0,30 11,50
8 23 Frida Werner Sweden 4,00 7,60 0,10 11,50
9 9 Maren Tangerud Norway 4,20 7,55 0,30 11,45
10 13 Jóhanna Rakel Jónasdóttir Iceland 4,00 7,45 11,45
11 14 Tinna Óđinsdóttir Iceland 4,20 7,25 11,45
12 1 Samantha Drejser Thomsen Denmark 3,60 7,80 11,40
13 11 Birta Sól Guđbrandsdóttir Iceland 3,80 7,40 11,20
14 4 Cathrine Raagaard Denmark 3,30 7,70 11,00
15 7 Celine Ekornrud Norway 3,60 7,40 11,00
16 10 Maija Jakobsen Norway 3,60 7,35 10,95
17 2 Mathilde Emilie Kirk Denmark 3,50 7,25 10,75
18 3 Yasmin Sanaya Hauge El - Dabagh Denmark 4,00 6,65 0,10 10,55
19 6 Haldis Nærum Norway 3,70 6,65 0,50 9,85
20 22 Nicole Wanström Sweden 0,60 2,00 0,10 2,50

Utskriven:2009-04-19, 21:18


